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SEDIN, Daniel

2 SEDIN, Henrik
3 BERGLUND, Christian
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KRISTOFFERSSON,
Marcus

KARLSSON, Gabriel
HALLIN, Per
TJARNQVIST, Mathias
WALLIN, Viktor
JOHANSSON, Jakob
PERSSON, Niklas
YTFELDT, David
KARLIN, Mattias
BACKMAN, Christian
WEINHANDL, Mattias
OLVESTAD, Jimmie
HELMERSSON, Karl
TALLINDER, Henrik
HALVARDSSON, Johan
LINDSTROM, Sanny
MELINDER, Henrik

Rk Name

Nr
12
20
19

22

15
16
17
10
28
21
14
26

18
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6

Pos GP
LW 6
CE 6
RW 6

RW 6

CE
LW
LW
LD
CE
LW
LD
CE
LD
RW
RW
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

D 01 OO W B OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O O O,

1 ASPLUND, Johan
2 ANDERSSON, Andreas

1999 IIHF World

Junior U20

Championships Pool
A, Dec 26, 1998 - Jan
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5, 1999, Winnipeg,

Canada

Online Reports

Team Sweden

TIHE

A TP PIM FO FO+ FO- FO% SOG SG% PPG SHG GWG GTG +
0 12
0 12

16 1
13 0
17 1
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Player Statistics
510 2 8 4 4 50 32
6 9 10 116 56 60 48 23
4 8 33 1 0o 1 0 23
4 7 33 O 0 O 0 14
1 6 2 46 30 16 65 13
4 5 2 50 12
4 5 4 67 15
5 5 0 0 8
2 4 2 81 48 33 59 13
2 4 2 57 37 20 65 11
3 4 6 0 0 O 0o 11
1 3 8 67 33 34 49 8
3 3 0 O 0 O 10
3 3 2 1 0o 1 7
1 2 6 3 1 2 33 9
1 1 4 3 1 2 33 8
0 0o 2 0O 0 O 0 5
0 0 4 0O 0 O 0 5
0 0o 2 0 0 O 0 3
0 0 4 0O 0 O 0 6
Goalkeeper Statistics

Nr GP GPI MIP SOG

30 6 2 1M9:11 63 9 4,53

1 6 424000 89 14 3,50

54 85,71
75 84,27
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